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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA 

______________________________________ 
 
In re: 
 
ON MARINE SERVICES COMPANY LLC, 

   Debtor.  
-------------------------------------------------------- 
BEDERSON LLP, 
 
    Applicant, 
 v. 
 
NO RESPONDENT.  
______________________________________ 
 

 
 
Chapter 11 
 
Case No. 20-20007-CMB 
 
Doc. No. ______ 
 
Related to Doc. Nos. 987 & 988 
 
Response Deadline:  March 8, 2022 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE FOR THE  
MONTHLY FEE STATEMENT OF BEDERSON LLP 

FOR THE PERIOD FROM JANUARY 1, 2022 TO JANUARY 31, 2022 
 

 The undersigned hereby certifies that on February 22, 2022, the Notice Parties as listed 
below were served with the following by way of CM/ECF and were also served by electronic 
mail at the addresses as shown: 
 

1. Monthly Fee Statement of Bederson LLP for the Period January 1, 2022 to January 
31, 2022 [Doc. No. 987]; and 
 

2. Notice of Monthly Fee Statement of Bederson LLP for the Period January 1, 2022 to 
January 31, 2022 [Doc. No. 988]. 

 
By electronic mail: 
 
Debtor: 
ON Marine Services Company LLC 
Attn:  Kevin J. Whyte (kevin.whyte@carmeusena.com)  
 
Counsel to the Debtor-Reed Smith LLP: 
Attn: Paul M. Singer, Esquire (psinger@reedsmith.com) 

Luke Sizemore, Esquire (lsizemore@reedsmith.com) 
 Andrew J. Muha, Esquire (amuha@reedsmith.com) 
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U.S. Trustee for The Western District Of Pennsylvania: 
Attn: Jodi L. Hause, Esquire (Jodi.Hause@usdoj.gov)  
 
Counsel to the Asbestos Personal Injury Claimants: 
Caplin & Drysdale, Chartered 
Attn: Kevin C. Maclay, Esquire (kmaclay@capdale.com) 
 Todd E. Phillips, Esquire (tphillips@capdale.com) 
 Kevin Davis, Esquire (kdavis@capdale.com)  
 
Dated:  February 22, 2022    Respectfully submitted, 
 
       CAMPBELL & LEVINE, LLC 
 
 
       s/Stanley E. Levine     
       Stanley E. Levine 
       PA I.D. No. 19819 
       310 Grant Street, Suite 1700 
       Pittsburgh, PA  15219 
       Telephone:  412-261-0310 

Facsimile:  412-261-5066 
       Email:  slevine@camlev.com  
 
       Local Counsel for the Committee of 

Asbestos Personal Injury Claimants 
of ON Marine Services Company LLC 
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